Seven-Digit Addition (D)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

8.450.224
+ 1.335.224

8.120.586
+ 1.855.313

2.578.848
+ 1.421.011

5.261.347
+ 1.712.210

5.416.425
+ 3.350.330

4.244.334
+ 4.240.530

3.766.711
+ 3.011.153

4.311.860
+ 3.251.019

7.265.306
+ 2.030.112

2.057.305
+ 2.101.133

8.337.846
+ 1.330.033

5.034.110
+ 3.132.331

8.147.214
+ 1.321.141

1.343.445
+ 4.600.334

7.416.851
+ 2.130.033
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